B8O R SBIRFERAF—EFHEAS OligOno; ~zen.

NUTRITION

The 85th ALL KANSAI INTERCOLLEGIATE SKI GAMES IN NOZAWA 2015

BT 1 AT [
1ARKBAX—KU A b
al)— T = h T —H
Btz A FiA [KB] a—24
T A oN—P a— A
B W B [53H ] 2K — IS 865m
T4 =y v a R 685m
ks & d=bry e JE [E%F] 2 A 180m
RET A — 3 No. SAJ27-SL-34/86
1AH
a— Aty H— gk KER (R ]
HEFT S OPEN 2K — B
A=} -b EEE 1AH 2 K H & &t
No No K4 i B 4 B RE RE A
1 03002441 F&A BAIFY N PN 3
2 03005876  FFN HhAHR SEAEE R 1
3 03000938 K|l B TR 3
4 03002719  KIE Fofm DA DN 4
5 03000274 &A %A SEAEE R 4
6 03000785 — ./ A %k B8 P 2 R 4
7 03002892 TS Hth B8 P 2 R 3
8 03002102 EA& [ TR 1
9 03002703 AAAR EH B8 7 2 R 2
10 03002358 - Ho NP N 2
11 03002371 /NEAK == [AlE R 4
12 03000723  AFH HEHF TEREEFE R 1
13 03002659 R A TERPEEFE R T 2
14 03002648 JI| |k & TEREEFE R T 2
15 03001827 AHIT # PR N 1
2015-03-08 / E B} /IR R 0228 SM3 /1

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

\f Phenix

TIMING by SETI KO

5555555555



B8O R SBIRFERAF—EFHEAS OligOno; ~zen.

NUTRITION

The 85th ALL KANSAI INTERCOLLEGIATE SKI GAMES IN NOZAWA 2015

AR=h
No

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

1=
No

03000041
03005957
03002879
03002724
03001954
03002277
03007270
03002010
03000674
03002871
03005891
03005850
03003009
03005871
03002740
03001898
03000142
03002437
03002424
03002841
03013330
03013840
03002375
03007932
03006028
03006497
03013005
03007087
03007403
03013713
03013715
03016431
03002822
03012934

B
K4

HA =0
Mg Sl
KL P
A BK
AN EA
o E ERK
mH BE
EAK K

FrEF B

A KRR
ANy Y
W
g st
B

ER)I Budk
ALk e
W %A
TE K
AFS 5=
AT &KHE
[zl sip7d
HHE &

Aok
AN
T &K
AT K
BA EIE
el 1 fi)
HH R
R HE
K PR
B Ak
O =

t¥ s

2015-03-08 / E B} /IR R

gt B 4

IR
BE P4 e R
BE P4 e R
RPN
IR
AN S
HHRPE N
AN
Al AR
SUERPESERE
VAN S
SR EESERE
KB PESER
A AR
BER R
KB PESER
Al AR
INIONE
KB PESER
Al AR
AT R
AR
R PESER T
[[EAPNES
Al AR
INIONES
NN
RER R
At R
PN TN
INIO NS
AR
NN
AR

= = QO QO R QO LoD WO LR DD DD LD DD = DD R = DD WO DD

1AKH 2AH o
il R il
0228 SM3 /2

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

\f Phenix

TIMING by SET KO

5555555555



